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General information about company

Scrip code | 540358

Name of the company | RMC Switchgears Limited
Whether company is SME | Yes

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report frefisting / Allotment) | 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case CapRestructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ’ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partlg pa shares? | No

2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Converfecurities ? | No

3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants | No

4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares agaihathndepository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lodke@d | Yes

6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledgtherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differémtiing rights? | No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding] Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of as a % of class of securities (IX)
fully Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
Category Nos. Of paid up | paid- shares_ shares shares.
Category of shareholder$ equity | up underlying | held (calculated ag NO of Voting (XIV) Rights
(I shareholde (i1 shares | equity Depository| (VII) = per SCRR ) Total as a
(n held | shareq RECEPIS | (IM*+ 1 3057y vin) % of
v) held | (V9 V| Asadof | Class | Classi o | (ArB+C)
) V| (a+B+c2) | €IX | egy
Promoter
(A) f;romoter 11 2961960 2961969 58.17 2961960 2961p60 58.17
Group
®) Public 225 | 2130249 | | 2130240 4183 | 2130040 |  213d240 4183
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares hel
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 236 | 5092204 | | 5092240 100 | 50922100 | 5092|200 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding glﬁg:ggr of
asa% Number of
No. Of ; . pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares ﬁgﬁsgg}g;ﬂ I(‘QICI;(ed in shares otherwise
Category Shares Shéres Underlying convertible encumbered Number of
Category of Underlyln_g Underlying Outstan_dlng securities ( as| (X equity shares
) shareholdef Outstandlng Outstanding conve_r_tlble a percentage held in -
(I convertible Warrants | securities of diluted As a As a | dematerializeg
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xl)= (VIB + No. (a) total No.| total
(Xi) (@) a0 : Shareg (a) | Shareq
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) |§ 58.17 2961960 100 2961960
romoter
Group
®) Public 41.83 | s0a240| 279 | | 2116640
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | 3556204 69.84 | | 5078600
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Tablell - Statement showing shar eholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of ful!y paid-y shares ) shares | shares
sr. Name of the shareholderk pa|d_ up up underlymg held B (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights TotaI0
Shareholders (1) | (Il equity equity Depository| (v = as per asa%
shares shared Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, of
held (1V) 1 (V1) (V)+ 1957) (VI ) Total
R%'d (Vi) As a % of ;3""‘55 ©9] g;;s Total | Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattgithe Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | ndian
(a) Lnnddil\icgduee:jlsll:};irgﬁ; 11 2961960 296196}J 58.17 2961960 2961p60 58{17
a‘u)t()i')l'otal 11 2961960 296196}) 58.17 2961960 2961p60 58[17
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
g?gmoter 11 2961960 296196p 58.17 2961960 2961p60 58[17
Group (A)=
A@+A)
2
B | Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattsrthe Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
- shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 145 797150 797150 | 15.65 797150 797150 | 15.65
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 4 182520 182520 | 3.58 182520 182520 | 3.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) (As?;gft;‘)er 76 1150574 1150570 22.59 1150570{ 1150570 22.59
?Bu)t()é')l'otal 225 2130240 213024}? 41.83 2130240 2130)240 41183
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 225 2130240 2130240 41.83 2130240 2130p40 41|83
(B)(@)+(B)
(3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattéthe Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 236 5092200 50922 100 5092200 5092P00 10p
Total
(A+B+C) 236 5092200 50922 100 5092200 5092P00 10D
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
No. Of Shareholding , | Number of SHareS or
; as a % assuming Locked in shares pedge
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion | (XII) otherwise
Shares Shéres Underlying of convertible encumbered | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding s (X equity shares
Sr. Outstanding 83?;2%';‘% convertible si?ggrt‘gs éi? a held in
convertible warrants 9 securities ang giluted sr?are As a As a% dematerialized
securities - No. Of . - % of form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= of total
(X) Warrants total No.
(Xi) (a) (VIN+(X) As a No. (a) Shares| (a) Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding patt#rthe Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | indian
) | 58.17 | 2061969 100 | | | 2961960
(Slt;b'TOta' ) 58.17 296196+ 100 2961960
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.17 2961960 100 2961960
and Promoter|
Group (A)=
(AD)+(A)2)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding patterthe Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(a(i)) | | | | 15.65 | o o | | | 797150
(alii)) | | | | 358 | 46520 | 25.49| | | 182520
©) | | | | 22550 | 547720 476 | | | 1136070
é‘;b'TOta' ®) 41.83 504240| 27.9 2116640
Total Public
Shareholding
41.83 594240| 27.9 2116640
(B)=(B)( 1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattérthe Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 3556200 69.84 5078600
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3556200 69.84 5078600
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. |

1

2

| 3

| 4

| 5

| 6

| 7 |

Name of the
Shareholders

0]

Ankit Agrawal

Santosh
Agarwal

Vitthal Das
Agarwal

Ashok Kumar
Agarwal

Parwati Bai
Agrawal

Ashok Kumar
Agrawal

Neha
Agrawal

PAN (Il)

| ADNPA3441K

AAYPA5465B

| AAAHVE514N

| ABWPA2581I\4 ABHPA3429|* ADHA1958D

| AEPPI5396H)

No. of fully
paid up equity|
shares held
(v)

569880

568520

500600

455000

302920

212840

110000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

W)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

569880

568520

500600

455000

302920

212840

110000

Shareholding
as a % of tota
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (Vi)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.19

11.16

9.83

8.94

5.95

4.18

2.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of siiesr (1X)

Class eg:X |

569880

568520

| 500600

| 55000

| 302020

| 212840

| 110000 |

Class eg:y |

Total |

569880

568520

| 500600

| 455000

‘ 302920

| 212840

‘ 110000|

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

11.19

11.16

9.83

8.94

5.95

4.18

2.16

No. Of Shareg
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shareg
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

11.19

1Y

11.16

9.83

8.94

5.95

4.18

2.16
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(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | 569880 | sess20 | sooeo0 | 4sso00 | 302020 | 212840 | 110000
As a % of

total Shares | 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumberBt) (X

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 569880 568520 500600 455000 302920 212840 110000
dematerialize
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 8

| o

| 10

|11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ankit Agarwal Huf

Vitthal Das Agrawal

Rajendra Kumagrawal

Atika Agrawal

Click here to go ba+

PAN (1)

| AAJHAG838H

ABPPAS035R

| ABWPA2763K

| AcDPA1831A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

104000

63200

40320

34680

2961960

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

104000

63200

40320

34680

2961960

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.04

1.24

0.79

0.68

58.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sitias (IX)

Class eg:X

| 104000

63200

| 40320

| 34680

| 2961960

Class eg:y |

Total

| 104000

63200

| 40320

| 34680

| 2961960

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.04

1.24

0.79

0.68

58.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

=4

2.04

1.24

0.79

0.68

58.17

Number of Locke

d in shares (XII)

No. (a)

| 104000

63200

| 40320

| 34680

| 2961960

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

‘ 100

100

‘ 100

‘ 100

‘ 100
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

104000

63200

40320

34680

2961960

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. | 1 |

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Utsav Pramodkumar Shrivastav Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AQGPS7669M | Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 100000 100000
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 100000 100000
W)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96 1.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sitiasr (IX)

Class eg: X | 100000 | 100000

Class eg:y | |

Total | 100000 | 100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.96 1.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.96 1.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

o

No. (a) 0

o

As a % of total 0
Shares held (b)
| |
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

100000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. |

S

2

3

| 4

5

| 6

7

Category

HUF

HUF

HUF

NRI — Non-
Repat

NRI —
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Ishwar Prasad
Agarwal And Sons

Manoj Kumar
Kothari Huf

PAN (Il) |

AAAHI1017B

AAIHM8735J

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

25

1

21

20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

342816

121000

60000

8000

48000

168953

582801

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

342816

121000

60000

8000

48000

168953

582801

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

2.38

1.18

0.16

0.94

3.32

11.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sitias (IX)

Class eg: X

| 342816 | 121000

| 60000

| 8000

48000

| 168053

| s82801

Class eg:y

Total

| 342816 | 121000

| 60000

| 8000

48000

| 168953

| s82801]

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.73

2.38

1.18

0.16

0.94

3.32

11.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

=4

6.73

2.38

1.18

0.16

0.94

3.32

11.44
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No. () | 121000 | 121000 | o | o | o | o | 426720

capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 323 100 0 0 0 0 73.22
Number of equity
shares held in 342816 | 121000 60000 8000 48000 168953 569201

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. | 8 | |

Category | Bodies Corporate | |

Category / More

than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Argent Leasing And Finance Pvt.Ltd Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACA5815G Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 76

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 413120 1150570
held (V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 413120 1150570
W)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.11 22.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sitiasr (IX)

1150570

Class eg: X | 413120

Class eg:y | |

Total | 413120 1150570

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.11 22.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

=4

Shareholding , as
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of

8.11 22.59
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(A+B+C2) | | |

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) | 413120 | 547720 |

As a % of total

Shares held (b)) | 100 7o
Number of equity
shares held in 413120 1136970

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:/\\192.168.1.47\ANPRIYANKA GATTANNBSE COMPIANCE\Q4\Regulatior... 17/Apr/201°



Pagel7 of 17

file:/\\192.168.1.47\ANPRIYANKA GATTANNBSE COMPIANCE\Q4\Regulatior... 17/Apr/201°



